
Kreismeisterschaft	2022

KK-Gewehr	Auflage	100m	-	Senioren	I	(1.36.70)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S Summe
1 4 Bockholt Helge 190505001 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 100 99 100 299
2 16 Elbers Rainer 190505007 SpSch	Westt�nnen	e.V. 100 99 99 298
3 6 Etzel Markus 5501 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 100 99 97 296
4 7 Pioske Christoph 5501 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 96 98 96 290
5 3 Balzer Michael 190505001 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 97 94 98 289
6 11 Vohwinkel Dirk 190505001 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 97 97 92 286
7 33 Kulke Friedrich 190505001 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 98 96 91 285

AK 24 Wieland Frank 190505016 SpSch	Heessen	e.V. 100 99 98 297

Stand:	17.11.2021,	20:59	/	Datenherkunft:	DV-System	DAVID21+

http://www.dsb-sport.de/


Kreismeisterschaft	2022

KK-Gewehr	Auflage	100m	-	Seniorinnen	I	(1.36.71)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S Summe
1 2 H�lshoff Dagmar 190505001 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 97 100 100 297
2 17 Elbers Hanny 190505007 SpSch	Westt�nnen	e.V. 97 98 98 293

Stand:	17.11.2021,	20:59	/	Datenherkunft:	DV-System	DAVID21+

http://www.dsb-sport.de/


Kreismeisterschaft	2022

KK-Gewehr	Auflage	100m	-	Senioren	II	(1.36.72)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S Summe
1 9 Mell Manfred 190505001 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 98 100 98 296
2 10 Budde R�diger 5501 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 98 99 98 295
3 31 Brandt Dieter 190505016 SpSch	Heessen	e.V. 99 98 98 295
4 28 M�hl Horst 190505016 SpSch	Heessen	e.V. 99 99 96 294
5 18 Grundmann Klaus 190505007 SpSch	Westt�nnen	e.V. 93 99 92 284

Stand:	17.11.2021,	20:59	/	Datenherkunft:	DV-System	DAVID21+

http://www.dsb-sport.de/


Kreismeisterschaft	2022

KK-Gewehr	Auflage	100m	-	Senioren	III	(1.36.74)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S Summe
1 25 Winkler Ernst 190505016 SpSch	Heessen	e.V. 98 98 100 296
2 23 Rybarski Dieter 190505007 SpSch	Westt�nnen	e.V. 97 100 99 296
3 19 R�hling J�rgen 190505007 SpSch	Westt�nnen	e.V. 98 100 97 295
4 5 Schmidt Werner 190505001 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 98 97 99 294

Stand:	17.11.2021,	20:59	/	Datenherkunft:	DV-System	DAVID21+

http://www.dsb-sport.de/


Kreismeisterschaft	2022

KK-Gewehr	Auflage	100m	-	Senioren	IV	(1.36.76)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S Summe
1 13 Dragunski Gerhard 190505001 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 95 96 96 287
2 12 Imgenberg Horst 190505001 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 94 91 90 275

Stand:	17.11.2021,	20:59	/	Datenherkunft:	DV-System	DAVID21+

http://www.dsb-sport.de/


Kreismeisterschaft	2022

KK-Gewehr	Auflage	100m	-	Senioren	V	(1.36.78)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S Summe
1 27 Br�hl Heinz 190505016 SpSch	Heessen	e.V. 99 100 99 298
2 26 Peter Hans-Joachim 190505016 SpSch	Heessen	e.V. 98 98 96 292
3 14 Graaf	de Rudi 190505001 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 97 96 97 290
4 32 Scherner Wilhelm 190505004 Handwerker	SV	Heessen	e.V. 94 98 97 289
5 21 Rest Lothar 190505007 SpSch	Westt�nnen	e.V. 92 99 95 286
6 20 Menze Wolfgang 190505007 SpSch	Westt�nnen	e.V. 93 93 96 282
7 22 Ernst Rainer 190505007 SpSch	Westt�nnen	e.V. 87 86 87 260

Stand:	17.11.2021,	20:59	/	Datenherkunft:	DV-System	DAVID21+

http://www.dsb-sport.de/


Kreismeisterschaft	2022

KK-Gewehr	Auflage	100m	-	Senioren	I	(1.36.70)

Platz VNr Mannschaft Summe
1 190505001 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 892

Helge	Bockholt 299
Dagmar	H�lshoff 297
Manfred	Mell 296

2 5501 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 881
R�diger	Budde 295
Markus	Etzel 296
Christoph	Pioske 290

3 190505007 SpSch	Westt�nnen	e.V. 875
Hanny	Elbers 293
Rainer	Elbers 298
Klaus	Grundmann 284

4 190505001 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 860
Michael	Balzer 289
Friedrich	Kulke 285
Dirk	Vohwinkel 286

4 190505016 SpSch	Heessen	e.V. 886
Dieter	Brandt 295
Horst	M�hl 294
Frank	Wieland 297

Stand:	17.11.2021,	20:59	/	Datenherkunft:	DV-System	DAVID21+

http://www.dsb-sport.de/


Kreismeisterschaft	2022

KK-Gewehr	Auflage	100m	-	Senioren	III	(1.36.74)

Platz VNr Mannschaft Summe
1 190505016 SpSch	Heessen	e.V. 886

Heinz	Br�hl 298
Hans-Joachim	Peter 292
Ernst	Winkler 296

2 190505007 SpSch	Westt�nnen	e.V. 877
Lothar	Rest 286
Dieter	Rybarski 296
J�rgen	R�hling 295

3 190505001 SGes	Hamm	e.V. 859
Rudi	Graaf	de 290
Horst	Imgenberg 275
Werner	Schmidt 294

Stand:	17.11.2021,	20:59	/	Datenherkunft:	DV-System	DAVID21+

http://www.dsb-sport.de/

